Park County

Reporting System

Business Name
5430 DESIGN LLC
A & M RENOVATIONS LLC

A. D. MILLER
ADVANTAGE LOG HOMES

ALTECH INC
ALTITUDE STRUCTURE LLC

ART C KLEIN CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

B SQUARE CONSTRUCTION INC
BELLA VILLA BUILDERS LLC

BLUSKY RESTORATION
CONTRACTORS, LLC

BOA CONSTRUCTORS & DESIGN
INC

BRANNAN SAND AND GRAVEL
CAMP ID RA HA JE

CLARION DESIGN ROCKY
MOUNTAIN INC

CLEARY BUILDING CORP
CLEARY BUILDING CORP

CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING
SOLUTIONS

CURRANT CREEK VENTURES LLC

CUSTOM DESIGNS
CONSTRUCTION LLC

DANLYN INC

DEDICATED CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT LLC

Deep Roots Craftsmen
Eagle Peaks Properties LLC
EASTEX TOWER, LLC
ETHOS CONSTRUCTION

ETHOS DISTRIBUTED SOLUTIONS
INC.

FCI CONSTRUCTORS, INC
GCCS Roofing, LLC

GH PHIPPS CONSTRUCTION CO
Ginger Quill LLC

GINGERICH STRUCTURES LLC

Grape Creek Restoration, LLC.

GRAY EAGLE BUILDERS INC

Business Type
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

Phone
303-579-2460
303-482-7532

303-221-7770
719-687-0680

903-832-7096
303-828-8522
7195706060

3038167446
303-683-4663
303-789-4258

303-941-9417

3035341231
303-838-5668
505-603-5952

6088459700
6088459700
719-358-9216

970-812-7433
7204770410

970-249-4180
414-431-8555

9707952786
303-838-6622
719-632-8822
(970) 317-1556

720-352-6236

970-434-9093
303-997-2569
303-435-4553
3038420179
7126002410

7198863939

3038381525

Email
INFO@5430DESIGN.COM

info@heritagewindowrestoration.
com

frontdesk@admillerinc.com

adv@abovetreelineconstruction.c
om

kenny@altechinc.org
altitudestructure@gmail.com
kyler@ackconstruction.com

bsquareinc@gmail.com
admin@bellavillabuilders.net

licensing@goblusky.com
licensing@goblusky.com

jvanvalkenburg@brannanl.com
director@idrahaje.org
laddison@clariondesigninc.com

license@clearybuilding.com
license@clearybuilding.com

WENDELT@RELIANT-
CONSTRUCTION.COM /
www.reliant-construction.com

MSMITH@CURRANT-CREEK.COM
cindy_lou_l@yahoo.com

LYNA@danlyninc.com
office@dedicatedcm.com

jon@deeprootscraft.com
vddunwody@gmail.com
licensing@ettower.com

ARTIS@ETHOSCONSTRUCTION.C
oM

permits@ethossolutions.com

licensing@fciol.com
katie@gccsroofing.com
contractor.lic@ghphipps.com
biotechcolorado@gmail.com

mtemplar@gingerichstructures.c
om
coloradospfc@911restoration.co
m
don.greenless@grayeaglebuilder
s.com
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Business Name
GRIZZLY PEAK BUILDERS

Hammers Construction, Inc.

HB CONSTRUCTION LTD
HEADWATERS CONSTRUCTION

High country painting and
construction

HPM, Inc.

HUDSPETH & ASSOCIATES

JIM CARPENTER CONSTRUCTION
JOC CONSTRUCTION LLC

KTK General Contracting Limited
MAJESTIC MOUNTAIN HOMES INC

MCCLEER INTERIORS LLC
MCCLEER INTERIORS LLC
MHBOOR CONSTRUCTION INC
MNT ROYAL BUILDERS
MOUNTAIN HOME BUILDERS

MOUNTAIN VIEW PROPERTY CARE

MW GOLDEN CONSTUCTORS

NEXT CHAPTER CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT INC

PAGE CONSTRUCTION INC
PINNACLE CONSTRUCTION
PLAINS CONTRACTING LLC
PLANET GRANITE INC

RICE LAKE WEST INC
RICHARDS CONSTRUCTION INC
River North Contractors LLC
RLB BUILDERS INC

SAUNDERS NORWOOD
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

SETC DIST / BRUCE BUILT
SMITH CONSTRUCTION

SPECTRUM GENERAL
CONTRACTORS

StreamHome Construction LLC

SUNBURST MOUNTAIN BUILDERS
LLC

TAMBURLIN CONSTRUCTION

TARRYALL CREEK CUSTOM
BUILDER LLC

Test 123

Business Type
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

Phone
970-485-0253
7195701599

(719) 641-6316
719-836-2144
7203183601

7205759896
303-791-5562
9704860107
720-419-5142
303-355-0013
303-921-9226

864-650-7584
864-650-7584
3035886399

970-389-9268
719-748-0129

3038384000

303-688-9848
720-318-7683

719-687-3087
3038682832
720-933-8749
719-522-0748
3039808233
303-838-0442
3035067412
9703892957
303-699-9000

8133904438
719-686-5959
3033298003

7199637595
7198369898

720-530-5017
720-346-8887

Email
duncanrandy4l@gmail.com

Lpeterson@hammersconstruction
.com

Heathbilal@gmail.com
dhaceto@yahoo.com
davidleonchik1l22@gmail.com

hpm@hpmcontracting.com
renewals@hudspethinc.com
jim@jcc.build
k@joc-construction.com
mattk@ktkgcltd.com

MAJESTICMTNHOMES@GMAIL.CO
M

mccleerinteriors@yahoo.com
mccleerinteriors@yahoo.com
mhboor@gmail.com
mntroyaloffice@yahoo.com

mountainhomebuilder@outlook.c
om

jeff@mountainviewcontractors.co
m

OPERATIONS@MWGOLDEN.COM
MALDRICHNCCM@OUTLOOK.COM

doug@pcibuilders.com
kenhicks04@gmail.com
ALICIA@PLAINS-CO.COM
lenka@planetgranite.us
lorena.mayor@rlwest.org
TRICHARDS@SKYBEAM.COM
eli@rivernorthbuilders.com
ray@rlbbuilders.com
m.roth@saundersinc.com

bruce@setc.us
HARTSELMAN56@GMAIL.COM

invoices@spectrumgc.com

office@yourstreamhome.com
sunburstwildblue@GMAIL.COM

TAMBUR21@MSN.COM
bob@buildtccb.com
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Business Name Business Type Phone Email

TLC CONSTSTRUCTION Commercial 303-816-0068 ACCOUNTING@AMERICAN-
RESTORATION.COM

UCI2 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, Commercial 813-386-6202 briannac@uci2.net

LLC

URBEN AND SON CONSTRUCTION Commercial 303-979-6033 bret.urben@uasccolorado.com

LLC

VAP CONSTRUCTION, INC. Commercial 785-626-9400 vapconstruction@att.net

WALKER CONSTRUCTION Commercial 970-389-3118 GARY@GARYWALKERCONSTRUCT
ION.COM

74 Licenses
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