

Park County Reporting System

Business Name	Business Type	Phone	Email
5430 DESIGN LLC	Commercial	303-579-2460	INFO@5430DESIGN.COM
A & M RENOVATIONS LLC	Commercial	303-482-7532	info@heritagewindowrestoration.com
A. D. MILLER	Commercial	303-221-7770	frontdesk@admillerinc.com
ADVANTAGE LOG HOMES	Commercial	719-687-0680	adv@abovetreelineconstruction.com
ALTECH INC	Commercial	903-832-7096	kenny@altechinc.org
ALTITUDE STRUCTURE LLC	Commercial	303-828-8522	altitudestructure@gmail.com
ART C KLEIN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Commercial	7195706060	kyler@ackconstruction.com
B SQUARE CONSTRUCTION INC	Commercial	3038167446	bsquareinc@gmail.com
BELLA VILLA BUILDERS LLC	Commercial	303-683-4663	admin@bellavillabuilders.net
BLUSKY RESTORATION CONTRACTORS, LLC	Commercial	303-789-4258	licensing@goblusky.com
BOA CONSTRUCTORS & DESIGN INC	Commercial	303-941-9417	licensing@goblusky.com
BRANNAN SAND AND GRAVEL	Commercial	3035341231	jvanvalkenburg@brannan1.com
CAMP ID RA HA JE	Commercial	303-838-5668	director@idrahaje.org
CLARION DESIGN ROCKY MOUNTAIN INC	Commercial	505-603-5952	laddison@clariondesigninc.com
CLEARY BUILDING CORP	Commercial	6088459700	license@clearybuilding.com
CLEARY BUILDING CORP	Commercial	6088459700	license@clearybuilding.com
CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING SOLUTIONS	Commercial	719-358-9216	WENDEL@RELIANT-CONSTRUCTION.COM / www.reliant-construction.com
CURRENT CREEK VENTURES LLC	Commercial	970-812-7433	MSMITH@CURRENT-CREEK.COM
CUSTOM DESIGNS CONSTRUCTION LLC	Commercial	7204770410	cindy_lou_l@yahoo.com
DANLYN INC	Commercial	970-249-4180	LYNA@danlyninc.com
DEDICATED CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LLC	Commercial	414-431-8555	office@dedicatedcm.com
Deep Roots Craftsmen	Commercial	9707952786	jon@deeprootscraft.com
Eagle Peaks Properties LLC	Commercial	303-838-6622	vddunwody@gmail.com
EASTEX TOWER, LLC	Commercial	719-632-8822	licensing@ettower.com
ETHOS CONSTRUCTION	Commercial	(970) 317-1556	ARTIS@ETHOSCONSTRUCTION.COM
ETHOS DISTRIBUTED SOLUTIONS INC.	Commercial	720-352-6236	permits@ethosolutions.com
FCI CONSTRUCTORS, INC	Commercial	970-434-9093	licensing@fciol.com
GCCS Roofing, LLC	Commercial	303-997-2569	katie@gccsroofing.com
GH PHIPPS CONSTRUCTION CO	Commercial	303-435-4553	contractor.lic@ghphipps.com
Ginger Quill LLC	Commercial	3038420179	biotechcolorado@gmail.com
GINGERICH STRUCTURES LLC	Commercial	7126002410	mtemplar@gingerichstructures.com
Grape Creek Restoration, LLC.	Commercial	7198863939	coloradospfc@911restoration.com
GRAY EAGLE BUILDERS INC	Commercial	3038381525	don.greenless@grayeaglebuilders.com

Park County Reporting System

Business Name	Business Type	Phone	Email
GRIZZLY PEAK BUILDERS	Commercial	970-485-0253	duncanrandy41@gmail.com
Hammers Construction, Inc.	Commercial	7195701599	Lpeterson@hammersconstruction.com
HB CONSTRUCTION LTD	Commercial	(719) 641-6316	Heathbibal@gmail.com
HEADWATERS CONSTRUCTION	Commercial	719-836-2144	dhaceto@yahoo.com
High country painting and construction	Commercial	7203183601	davidleonchik122@gmail.com
HPM, Inc.	Commercial	7205759896	hpm@hpmcontracting.com
HUDSPETH & ASSOCIATES	Commercial	303-791-5562	renewals@hudspethinc.com
JIM CARPENTER CONSTRUCTION	Commercial	9704860107	jim@jcc.build
JOC CONSTRUCTION LLC	Commercial	720-419-5142	k@joc-construction.com
KTK General Contracting Limited	Commercial	303-355-0013	mattk@ktkgcltd.com
MAJESTIC MOUNTAIN HOMES INC	Commercial	303-921-9226	MAJESTICMTHOMES@GMAIL.COM
MCCLEER INTERIORS LLC	Commercial	864-650-7584	mccleerinteriors@yahoo.com
MCCLEER INTERIORS LLC	Commercial	864-650-7584	mccleerinteriors@yahoo.com
MHBOOR CONSTRUCTION INC	Commercial	3035886399	mhboor@gmail.com
MNT ROYAL BUILDERS	Commercial	970-389-9268	mntroyaloffice@yahoo.com
MOUNTAIN HOME BUILDERS	Commercial	719-748-0129	mountainhomebuilder@outlook.com
MOUNTAIN VIEW PROPERTY CARE	Commercial	3038384000	jeff@mountainviewcontractors.com
MW GOLDEN CONSTUCTORS	Commercial	303-688-9848	OPERATIONS@MWGOLDEN.COM
NEXT CHAPTER CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT INC	Commercial	720-318-7683	MALDRICHNCCM@OUTLOOK.COM
PAGE CONSTRUCTION INC	Commercial	719-687-3087	doug@pcbbuilders.com
PINNACLE CONSTRUCTION	Commercial	3038682832	kenhicks04@gmail.com
PLAINS CONTRACTING LLC	Commercial	720-933-8749	ALICIA@PLAINS-CO.COM
PLANET GRANITE INC	Commercial	719-522-0748	lenka@planetgranite.us
RICE LAKE WEST INC	Commercial	3039808233	lorena.mayor@rlwest.org
RICHARDS CONSTRUCTION INC	Commercial	303-838-0442	TRICHARDS@SKYBEAM.COM
River North Contractors LLC	Commercial	3035067412	eli@rivernorthbuilders.com
RLB BUILDERS INC	Commercial	9703892957	ray@rlbuilders.com
SAUNDERS NORWOOD CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Commercial	303-699-9000	m.roth@saundersinc.com
SETC DIST / BRUCE BUILT	Commercial	8133904438	bruce@setc.us
SMITH CONSTRUCTION	Commercial	719-686-5959	HARTSELMAN56@GMAIL.COM
SPECTRUM GENERAL CONTRACTORS	Commercial	3033298003	invoices@spectrumgc.com
StreamHome Construction LLC	Commercial	7199637595	office@yourstreamhome.com
SUNBURST MOUNTAIN BUILDERS LLC	Commercial	7198369898	sunburstwildblue@GMAIL.COM
TAMBURLIN CONSTRUCTION	Commercial	720-530-5017	TAMBUR21@MSN.COM
TARRYALL CREEK CUSTOM BUILDER LLC	Commercial	720-346-8887	bob@buildtccb.com
Test 123	Commercial		

Park County Reporting System

Business Name	Business Type	Phone	Email
TLC CONSTSTRUCTION	Commercial	303-816-0068	ACCOUNTING@AMERICAN-RESTORATION.COM
UCI2 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC	Commercial	813-386-6202	briannac@uci2.net
URBEN AND SON CONSTRUCTION LLC	Commercial	303-979-6033	bret.urben@uasccolorado.com
VAP CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Commercial	785-626-9400	vapconstruction@att.net
WALKER CONSTRUCTION	Commercial	970-389-3118	GARY@GARYWALKERCONSTRUCTION.COM

74 Licenses